Licensed To: Potomac Valley Swimming

Round

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Round

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

O© oo ~NOoO UL WN -

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 1/14/2006 Page 1
2005 PVS January Open - 1/21/2006 to 1/22/2006
Hosted by - the FISH
Session Report
Session: 1 Saturday 11-12 year old Men & Women
Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 07:30 AM Heat Interval: 15 Seconds

Event Entries Heats Starts at
Women 11-12 200 Breaststroke 37 5 07:30 AM
Men 11-12 200 Breaststroke 32 4 07:49 AM
Women 11-12 50 Backstroke 62 8 08:03 AM
Men 11-12 50 Backstroke 40 5 08:10 AM
Women 11-12 200 IM 38 5 08:15 AM
Men 11-12 200 IM 24 3 08:32 AM
Women 11-12 100 Butterfly 37 5 08:43 AM
Men 11-12 100 Butterfly 33 5 08:51 AM
Women 11-12 50 Breaststroke 69 9 09:00 AM
Men 11-12 50 Breaststroke 43 6 09:10 AM
Women 11-12 100 Freestyle 77 10 09:16 AM
Men 11-12 100 Freestyle 48 6 09:31 AM
Women 11-12 200 Backstroke 28 4 09:41 AM
Men 11-12 200 Backstroke 19 3 09:54 AM
Women 11-12 500 Freestyle 26 4 10:03 AM
Men 11-12 500 Freestyle 25 4 10:34 AM

Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 217 ==== ====

Entry / Heat Totals: 638 86

Finish Time 11:06 AM

Session: 2 Saturday 9-10 year old Men & Women
Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 11:50 AM Heat Interval: 15 Seconds

Event Entries Heats Starts at
Women 9-10 50 Backstroke 72 9 11:50 AM
Men 9-10 50 Backstroke 46 6 12:00 PM
Women 9-10 200 IM 33 5 12:06 PM
Men 9-10 200 IM 19 3 12:23PM
Women 9-10 100 Butterfly 18 3 12:33PM
Men 9-10 100 Butterfly 13 2 12:39PM
Women 9-10 50 Breaststroke 61 8 12:43PM
Men 9-10 50 Breaststroke 45 6 12:52PM
Women 9-10 100 Freestyle 61 8 12:59PM
Men 9-10 100 Freestyle 45 6 01:13PM
Women 9-10 500 Freestyle 25 4 01:23PM
Men 9-10 500 Freestyle 18 3 01:58 PM

Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 160 ==== ====

Entry / Heat Totals: 456 63

Finish Time 02:24 PM



Licensed To: Potomac Valley Swimming Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 1/14/2006 Page 1
2005 PVS January Open - 1/21/2006 to 1/22/2006
Hosted by - the FISH
Session Report

Session: 3 Saturday 13 & Over/Open Men & Women
Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 03:00 PM Heat Interval: 15 Seconds

Round Event Entries Heats Starts at
Finals 29 Women 13 & Over 100 Backstroke 108 14 03:00 PM
Finals 30 Men 13 & Over 100 Backstroke 83 11 03:22 PM
Finals 31 Women 13 & Over 200 IM 70 9 03:38PM
Finals 32 Men 13 & Over 200 IM 81 11 04:04 PM
Finals 33 Women 13 & Over 200 Butterfly 20 3 04:36 PM
Finals 34 Men 13 & Over 200 Butterfly 17 3 04:45PM
Finals 35 Women 13 & Over 100 Breaststroke 64 8 04:54 PM
Finals 36 Men 13 & Over 100 Breaststroke 63 8 05:08 PM
Finals 37 Women 13 & Over 50 Freestyle 97 13  05:21 PM
Finals 38 Men 13 & Over 50 Freestyle 88 11  05:31 PM
Finals 39 Women 13 & Over 500 Freestyle 69 9 05:39PM
Finals 40 Men 13 & Over 500 Freestyle 50 7 06:39 PM

Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 282 ==== ====

Entry / Heat Totals: 810 107

Finish Time 07:25 PM

Session: 4 Sunday 11-12 year old Men & Women
Day of Meet: 2 Starts at 07:30 AM Heat Interval: 15 Seconds

Round Event Entries Heats Starts at
Finals 41 Women 11-12 50 Butterfly 70 9 07:30AM
Finals 42 Men 11-12 50 Butterfly 40 5 07:39 AM
Finals 43 Women 11-12 200 Freestyle 44 6 07:44 AM
Finals 44  Men 11-12 200 Freestyle 32 4 08:02 AM
Finals 45 Women 11-12 100 Breaststroke 49 7 08:14 AM
Finals 46 Men 11-12 100 Breaststroke 38 5 08:27 AM
Finals 47 Women 11-12 100 Backstroke 58 8 08:36 AM
Finals 48 Men 11-12 100 Backstroke 40 5 08:50 AM
Finals 49 Women 11-12 50 Freestyle 66 9 08:59 AM
Finals 50 Men 11-12 50 Freestyle 46 6 09:06 AM
Finals 51 Women 11-12 100 IM 82 11 09:11 AM
Finals 52 Men 11-12 100 IM 56 7 09:30 AM
Finals 53 Women 11-12 200 Butterfly 10 2 09:42 AM
Finals 54 Men 11-12 200 Butterfly 16 2 09:48 AM

Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 216 ==== ====

Entry / Heat Totals: 647 86

Finish Time 09:56 AM



Licensed To: Potomac Valley Swimming

Round

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Round

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Session Report

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 1/14/2006 Page 1
2005 PVS January Open - 1/21/2006 to 1/22/2006
Hosted by - the FISH

Session: 5 Sunday 9-10 year old Men & Women

Day of Meet: 2 Starts at 11:20 AM Heat Interval: 15 Seconds

Event

Women 9-10 50 Butterfly
Men 9-10 50 Butterfly
Women 9-10 200 Freestyle
Men 9-10 200 Freestyle
Women 9-10 100 Breaststroke
Men 9-10 100 Breaststroke
Women 9-10 100 Backstroke
Men 9-10 100 Backstroke
Women 9-10 50 Freestyle
Men 9-10 50 Freestyle
Women 9-10 100 IM
Men 9-10 100 IM

Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 183

Entry / Heat Totals:

Finish Time

Entries

58
43
35
22
36
36
43
24
64
46
72
61

540

Heats

O OO 00WOo U1 ulw ol O

Session: 6 Sunday 13 & Over/Open Men & Women

Day of Meet: 2 Starts at 02:30 PM Heat Interval: 15 Seconds

Event

Women 13 & Over 200 Freestyle
Men 13 & Over 200 Freestyle
Women 13 & Over 100 Butterfly
Men 13 & Over 100 Butterfly
Women 13 & Over 200 Breaststroke
Men 13 & Over 200 Breaststroke
Women 13 & Over 200 Backstroke
Men 13 & Over 200 Backstroke
Women 13 & Over 100 Freestyle
Men 13 & Over 100 Freestyle
Women 13 & Over 400 IM
Men 13 & Over 400 IM

Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 284

Entry / Heat Totals:

Finish Time

Entries

94
87
84
66
43
44
50
43

Heats

Starts at

11:20 AM
11:29 AM
11:35 AM
11:51 AM
12:01 PM
12:11 PM
12:21 PM
12:32 PM
12:38 PM
12:45 PM
12:51 PM
01:09 PM

01:24 PM

Starts at

02:30 PM
03:03 PM
03:31 PM
03:48 PM
04:01 PM
04:21 PM
04:41 PM
05:01 PM
05:19 PM
05:38 PM
05:54 PM
06:25 PM

06:53 PM



