2005 PVS January Open - 1/21/2006 to 1/22/2006 Hosted by - the FISH Session Report

Session: 1 Saturday 11-12 year old Men & Women
Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 07:30 AM Heat Interval: 15 Seconds

Round		Event	Entries	Heats	Starts at
Finals	1	Women 11-12 200 Breaststroke	37	5	07:30 AM
Finals	2	Men 11-12 200 Breaststroke	32	4	07:49 AM
Finals	3	Women 11-12 50 Backstroke	62	8	08:03 AM
Finals	4	Men 11-12 50 Backstroke	40	5	08:10 AM
Finals	5	Women 11-12 200 IM	38	5	08:15 AM
Finals	6	Men 11-12 200 IM	24	3	08:32 AM
Finals	7	Women 11-12 100 Butterfly	37	5	08:43 AM
Finals	8	Men 11-12 100 Butterfly	33	5	08:51 AM
Finals	9	Women 11-12 50 Breaststroke	69	9	09:00 AM
Finals	10	Men 11-12 50 Breaststroke	43	6	09:10 AM
Finals	11	Women 11-12 100 Freestyle	77	10	09:16 AM
Finals	12	Men 11-12 100 Freestyle	48	6	09:31 AM
Finals	13	Women 11-12 200 Backstroke	28	4	09:41 AM
Finals	14	Men 11-12 200 Backstroke	19	3	09:54 AM
Finals	15	Women 11-12 500 Freestyle	26	4	10:03 AM
Finals	16	Men 11-12 500 Freestyle	25	4	10:34 AM
		Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 217	====	====	
		Entry / Heat Totals:	638	86	
		Finish Time			11:06 AM

Session: 2 Saturday 9-10 year old Men & Women Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 11:50 AM Heat Interval: 15 Seconds

Round		Event	Entries	Heats	Starts at
Finals	17	Women 9-10 50 Backstroke	72	9	11:50 AM
Finals	18	Men 9-10 50 Backstroke	46	6	12:00 PM
Finals	19	Women 9-10 200 IM	33	5	12:06 PM
Finals	20	Men 9-10 200 IM	19	3	12:23 PM
Finals	21	Women 9-10 100 Butterfly	18	3	12:33 PM
Finals	22	Men 9-10 100 Butterfly	13	2	12:39 PM
Finals	23	Women 9-10 50 Breaststroke	61	8	12:43 PM
Finals	24	Men 9-10 50 Breaststroke	45	6	12:52 PM
Finals	25	Women 9-10 100 Freestyle	61	8	12:59 PM
Finals	26	Men 9-10 100 Freestyle	45	6	01:13 PM
Finals	27	Women 9-10 500 Freestyle	25	4	01:23 PM
Finals	28	Men 9-10 500 Freestyle	18	3	01:58 PM
		Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 160	====	====	
		Entry / Heat Totals:	456	63	
		Finish Time			02:24 PM

2005 PVS January Open - 1/21/2006 to 1/22/2006 Hosted by - the FISH Session Report

Session: 3 Saturday 13 & Over/Open Men & Women Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 03:00 PM Heat Interval: 15 Seconds

Round		Event	Entries	Heats	Starts at
Finals	29	Women 13 & Over 100 Backstroke	108	14	03:00 PM
Finals	30	Men 13 & Over 100 Backstroke	83	11	03:22 PM
Finals	31	Women 13 & Over 200 IM	70	9	03:38 PM
Finals	32	Men 13 & Over 200 IM	81	11	04:04 PM
Finals	33	Women 13 & Over 200 Butterfly	20	3	04:36 PM
Finals	34	Men 13 & Over 200 Butterfly	17	3	04:45 PM
Finals	35	Women 13 & Over 100 Breaststroke	64	8	04:54 PM
Finals	36	Men 13 & Over 100 Breaststroke	63	8	05:08 PM
Finals	37	Women 13 & Over 50 Freestyle	97	13	05:21 PM
Finals	38	Men 13 & Over 50 Freestyle	88	11	05:31 PM
Finals	39	Women 13 & Over 500 Freestyle	69	9	05:39 PM
Finals	40	Men 13 & Over 500 Freestyle	50	7	06:39 PM
		Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 282	====	====	
		Entry / Heat Totals:	810	107	
		Finish Time			07:25 PM

Session: 4 Sunday 11-12 year old Men & Women Day of Meet: 2 Starts at 07:30 AM Heat Interval: 15 Seconds

Round		Event	Entries	Heats	Starts at
Finals	41	Women 11-12 50 Butterfly	70	9	07:30 AM
Finals	42	Men 11-12 50 Butterfly	40	5	07:39 AM
Finals	43	Women 11-12 200 Freestyle	44	6	07:44 AM
Finals	44	Men 11-12 200 Freestyle	32	4	08:02 AM
Finals	45	Women 11-12 100 Breaststroke	49	7	08:14 AM
Finals	46	Men 11-12 100 Breaststroke	38	5	08:27 AM
Finals	47	Women 11-12 100 Backstroke	58	8	08:36 AM
Finals	48	Men 11-12 100 Backstroke	40	5	08:50 AM
Finals	49	Women 11-12 50 Freestyle	66	9	08:59 AM
Finals	50	Men 11-12 50 Freestyle	46	6	09:06 AM
Finals	51	Women 11-12 100 IM	82	11	09:11 AM
Finals	52	Men 11-12 100 IM	56	7	09:30 AM
Finals	53	Women 11-12 200 Butterfly	10	2	09:42 AM
Finals	54	Men 11-12 200 Butterfly	16	2	09:48 AM
		Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 216	====	====	
		Entry / Heat Totals:	647	86	
		Finish Time			09:56 AM

2005 PVS January Open - 1/21/2006 to 1/22/2006 Hosted by - the FISH Session Report

Session: 5 Sunday 9-10 year old Men & Women Day of Meet: 2 Starts at 11:20 AM Heat Interval: 15 Seconds

Round		Event	Entries	Heats	Starts at
Finals	55	Women 9-10 50 Butterfly	58	8	11:20 AM
Finals	56	Men 9-10 50 Butterfly	43	6	11:29 AM
Finals	57	Women 9-10 200 Freestyle	35	5	11:35 AM
Finals	58	Men 9-10 200 Freestyle	22	3	11:51 AM
Finals	59	Women 9-10 100 Breaststroke	36	5	12:01 PM
Finals	60	Men 9-10 100 Breaststroke	36	5	12:11 PM
Finals	61	Women 9-10 100 Backstroke	43	6	12:21 PM
Finals	62	Men 9-10 100 Backstroke	24	3	12:32 PM
Finals	63	Women 9-10 50 Freestyle	64	8	12:38 PM
Finals	64	Men 9-10 50 Freestyle	46	6	12:45 PM
Finals	65	Women 9-10 100 IM	72	9	12:51 PM
Finals	66	Men 9-10 100 IM	61	8	01:09 PM
		Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 183	====	====	
		Entry / Heat Totals:	540	72	
		Finish Time			01:24 PM

Session: 6 Sunday 13 & Over/Open Men & Women
Day of Meet: 2 Starts at 02:30 PM Heat Interval: 15 Seconds

Round		Event	Entries	Heats	Starts at
Finals	67	Women 13 & Over 200 Freestyle	94	12	02:30 PM
Finals	68	Men 13 & Over 200 Freestyle	87	11	03:03 PM
Finals	69	Women 13 & Over 100 Butterfly	84	11	03:31 PM
Finals	70	Men 13 & Over 100 Butterfly	66	9	03:48 PM
Finals	71	Women 13 & Over 200 Breaststroke	43	6	04:01 PM
Finals	72	Men 13 & Over 200 Breaststroke	44	6	04:21 PM
Finals	73	Women 13 & Over 200 Backstroke	50	7	04:41 PM
Finals	74	Men 13 & Over 200 Backstroke	43	6	05:01 PM
Finals	75	Women 13 & Over 100 Freestyle	112	14	05:19 PM
Finals	76	Men 13 & Over 100 Freestyle	99	13	05:38 PM
Finals	77	Women 13 & Over 400 IM	33	5	05:54 PM
Finals	78	Men 13 & Over 400 IM	37	5	06:25 PM
		Swimmer Count for Warm-ups: 284	====	====	
		Entry / Heat Totals:	792	105	
		Finish Time			06:53 PM